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 Clasificación  : CAMPIONAT DE CATALUNYA ODENA ELIT E                                 
 
 Fecha          : 29/04/12 
 Distancia      :  141    Kms - Promed     :  40.29   Kms/h. 
 
 Cls     Dor Apellido,Nombre      Categ  Publicidad                  Tiempos   Diferencia 
 -------------------------------------------------- -------------------------------------- 
   1      76 ESCOBAR,Sergi        ELITE  BICIS ESTE VE               03:30:00           
   2     135 ZHURAVLEV,Vadim      SUB21  LOKOSPHINX                  03:30:23       23 seg. 
   3     116 CASANOVA,Sergio      ELITE  GSPORT VAL ENCIA TERRA I M  03:30:25       25 seg. 
   4      33 GIRONES,Francesc     ELITE  MOPESA                     03:30:28       28 seg. 
   5     128 VALLEJO,Kepa         ELITE  AZYSA TELC OIM CONOR WRC    03:31:15     1:15 min. 
   6      32 FERNANDEZ,Airan      ELITE  MOPESA                     03:31:20     1:20 min. 
   7      36 PRADES,Eduard        ELITE  MOPESA                     03:31:20     1:20 min. 
   8     138 RYBALKIN,Alexei      SUB21  LOKOSPHINX                  03:31:24     1:24 min. 
   9     139 IVLEV,Roman          SUB21  LOKOSPHINX                  03:31:32     1:32 min. 
  10     170 GONZALEZ,Juan De Dio ELITE  ILERDENSE.  SOCIETAT CICLI  03:31:56     1:56 min. 
  11     136 SAMOLENKOV,Artem     SUB21  LOKOSPHINX                  03:31:59     1:59 min. 
  12     141 PTASHKIN,Pavel       SUB23  LOKOSPHINX                  03:32:00     2:00 min. 
  13      62 EBRI,Albert          ELITE  ESTEVE. GR UP ESPORTIU      03:32:00     2:00 min. 
  14     133 VALLS,Adrià          ELITE  BICIS ESTE VE               03:32:00     2:00 min. 
  15      50 SORIANO,Genis        SUB21  JIRA-BIRA CYCLING T.K.     03:32:38     2:38 min. 
  16      49 ASTALS,Cristian      SUB21  JIRA-BIRA CYCLING T.K.     03:32:38     2:38 min. 
  17     131 VDOVIN,Sergey        SUB21  LOKOSPHINX                  03:32:38     2:38 min. 
  18      43 MORENO,Adrià         SUB23  MOPESA                     03:32:47     2:47 min. 
  19      31 ITURAT,Victor        ELITE  MOPESA                     03:32:53     2:53 min. 
  20     103 ZURITA,Francesc      SUB21  UPV-BANCAJ A                03:33:10     3:10 min. 
  21      64 VINYAS,Xavier        ELITE  BICIS ESTE VE               03:33:10     3:10 min. 
  22      17 DONCEL,Pau           ELITE  OLOT. CLUB  INFANTIL CICLI  03:33:10     3:10 min. 
  23      35 PRADES,Benjamí       ELITE  MOPESA                     03:33:10     3:10 min. 
  24     123 ESCOLANO,Oriol       ELITE  LATORRE-PL APL              03:33:10     3:10 min. 
  25     174 GONZALEZ,José Antoni ELITE  ILERDENSE.  SOCIETAT CICLI  03:33:10     3:10 min. 
  26     134 RIEROLA,Sergi        SUB21  CLINICAS V ITALDENT.TURISM  03:33:10     3:10 min. 
  27     211 SANCHEZ,Eladi        MA-30  SEDIS. CLU B CICLISTA       03:33:10     3:10 min. 
  28      45 SENDROS,LLUIS LLIBER SUB23  MOPESA                     03:33:10     3:10 min. 
  29     144 ESCOLA,Miquel        MA-30  LIZARRAN R EUS.PEIXATERIES  03:33:10     3:10 min. 
  30      80 ANEAS,David          SUB23  SANT BOI. CLUB CICLISTA    03:33:10     3:10 min. 
  31      34 VILANOVA,Marc        ELITE  MOPESA                     03:33:10     3:10 min. 
  32      28 MARTINEZ,MIQUEL      SUB23  CLINICAS V ITALDENT.TURISM  03:33:10     3:10 min. 
  33      71 GIRONES,Josep        ELITE  BICIS ESTE VE               03:33:10     3:10 min. 
  34       4 CERVANTES,Jordi      ELITE  CODIGO34 C KT NOVATEC       03:33:17     3:17 min. 
  35       1 FONT,Joan            ELITE  CODIGO 34 CKT NOVATEC      03:33:17     3:17 min. 
  36     205 GARCIA,Xavier        MA-30  RABASACYCL E.COM            03:33:17     3:17 min. 
  37     102 SOLANO,Pere          ELITE  UPV-BANCAJ A                03:33:17     3:17 min. 
  38     127 MARQUEZ,Daniel       SUB23  AZYSA TELE COM CONOR WRC    03:33:23     3:23 min. 
  39      48 ROMERO,Edgar         SUB23  MOPESA                     03:33:37     3:37 min. 
  40     137 ZTESHILOV,Evgeny     SUB21  LOKOSPHINX                  03:33:37     3:37 min. 
  41     111 BETALU,Josep         ELITE  GSPORT-VAL ENCIA TERRA I M  03:33:42     3:42 min. 
  42      37 NAFRIA,Albert        ELITE  MOPESA                     03:33:46     3:46 min. 
  43      42 GARCIA,Javier        SUB23  MOPESA                     03:33:46     3:46 min. 
  44      13 SANCHO,Jonas         SUB21  CODIGO34 C KT NOVATEC       03:33:58     3:58 min. 
  45      40 BARREU,ALEJANDRO     SUB23  MOPESA                     03:34:13     4:13 min. 
  46      41 SANCHEZ,Luis         SUB21  MOPESA                     03:38:57     8:57 min. 
  47       8 ALVAREZ,Oscar        ELITE  CODIGO34 C KT NOVATEC       03:39:17     9:17 min. 
  48      38 NADAL,Josep          SUB23  MOPESA                     03:39:17     9:17 min. 
  49     105 SANCHEZ,ALBERTO      ELITE  EL MONTMEL L. CLUB CICLIST  03:40:10    10:10 min. 
 
 Corredores clasificados : 49 
 
 Clasificación de : SUB23 - SUB21 
 -------------------------------------------------- --------------------------------------- 
   1     135 ZHURAVLEV,Vadim      SUB21  LOKOSPHINX                  03:30:23          seg. 
   2     138 RYBALKIN,Alexei      SUB21  LOKOSPHINX                  03:31:24     1:01 min. 
   3     139 IVLEV,Roman          SUB21  LOKOSPHINX                  03:31:32     1:09 min. 
   4     136 SAMOLENKOV,Artem     SUB21  LOKOSPHINX                  03:31:59     1:36 min. 
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   5     141 PTASHKIN,Pavel       SUB23  LOKOSPHINX                  03:32:00     1:37 min. 
   6      50 SORIANO,Genis        SUB21  JIRA-BIRA CYCLING T.K.     03:32:38     2:15 min. 
   7      49 ASTALS,Cristian      SUB21  JIRA-BIRA CYCLING T.K.     03:32:38     2:15 min. 
   8     131 VDOVIN,Sergey        SUB21  LOKOSPHINX                  03:32:38     2:15 min. 
   9      43 MORENO,Adrià         SUB23  MOPESA                     03:32:47     2:24 min. 
  10     103 ZURITA,Francesc      SUB21  UPV-BANCAJ A                03:33:10     2:47 min. 
  11     134 RIEROLA,Sergi        SUB21  CLINICAS V ITALDENT.TURISM  03:33:10     2:47 min. 
  12      45 SENDROS,LLUIS LLIBER SUB23  MOPESA                     03:33:10     2:47 min. 
  13      80 ANEAS,David          SUB23  SANT BOI. CLUB CICLISTA    03:33:10     2:47 min. 
  14      28 MARTINEZ,MIQUEL      SUB23  CLINICAS V ITALDENT.TURISM  03:33:10     2:47 min. 
  15     127 MARQUEZ,Daniel       SUB23  AZYSA TELE COM CONOR WRC    03:33:23     3:00 min. 
  16      48 ROMERO,Edgar         SUB23  MOPESA                     03:33:37     3:14 min. 
  17     137 ZTESHILOV,Evgeny     SUB21  LOKOSPHINX                  03:33:37     3:14 min. 
  18      42 GARCIA,Javier        SUB23  MOPESA                     03:33:46     3:23 min. 
  19      13 SANCHO,Jonas         SUB21  CODIGO34 C KT NOVATEC       03:33:58     3:35 min. 
  20      40 BARREU,ALEJANDRO     SUB23  MOPESA                     03:34:13     3:50 min. 
  21      41 SANCHEZ,Luis         SUB21  MOPESA                     03:38:57     8:34 min. 
  22      38 NADAL,Josep          SUB23  MOPESA                     03:39:17     8:54 min. 
 
 Clasificación de : SUB21 
 -------------------------------------------------- --------------------------------------- 
   1     135 ZHURAVLEV,Vadim      SUB21  LOKOSPHINX                  03:30:23          seg. 
   2     138 RYBALKIN,Alexei      SUB21  LOKOSPHINX                  03:31:24     1:01 min. 
   3     139 IVLEV,Roman          SUB21  LOKOSPHINX                  03:31:32     1:09 min. 
   4     136 SAMOLENKOV,Artem     SUB21  LOKOSPHINX                  03:31:59     1:36 min. 
   5      50 SORIANO,Genis        SUB21  JIRA-BIRA CYCLING T.K.     03:32:38     2:15 min. 
   6      49 ASTALS,Cristian      SUB21  JIRA-BIRA CYCLING T.K.     03:32:38     2:15 min. 
   7     131 VDOVIN,Sergey        SUB21  LOKOSPHINX                  03:32:38     2:15 min. 
   8     103 ZURITA,Francesc      SUB21  UPV-BANCAJ A                03:33:10     2:47 min. 
   9     134 RIEROLA,Sergi        SUB21  CLINICAS V ITALDENT.TURISM  03:33:10     2:47 min. 
  10     137 ZTESHILOV,Evgeny     SUB21  LOKOSPHINX                  03:33:37     3:14 min. 
  11      13 SANCHO,Jonas         SUB21  CODIGO34 C KT NOVATEC       03:33:58     3:35 min. 
  12      41 SANCHEZ,Luis         SUB21  MOPESA                     03:38:57     8:34 min. 
 
 Clasificación de : Esprints Especiales 
 -------------------------------------------------- --------------------------------------- 
   1    135  ZHURAVLEV,Vadim      SUB21  LOKOSPHINX                     3 Pts 
   2    116  CASANOVA,Sergio      ELITE  GSPORT VAL ENCIA TERRA I M     2 Pts 
   3    139  IVLEV,Roman          SUB21  LOKOSPHINX                     1 Pts 
 


